STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace  WGPA Category
Marks Marks

SCIENCE GENERAL - SEATS : 31

1 C12220022 SANIKA SURESH 03-01-2000 Science & 850 1000 0.01 85.01 OBC
8 Engineering

2 C12220016 MEENU GEORGE 25-10-1996 Science & 849 1000 84.9 General
3 Engineering

3 C12220005 ANJALI M 23-04-2001 Science & 1501 1800 83.39 OBC
0 Engineering

4 C12220030 ANUSREE VP 09-06-2001 Science & 827 1000 82.7 OBC
6 Engineering

5 C12220026 ATHIRA PRAKASH 11-11-1997 Science & 823 1000 0.01 82.31 OBC
6 Engineering

6 C12220007 RAJASREEKC 05-09-1999 Science & 82 100 0.01 82.01 OBC
2 Engineering

7 C12220006 HARSHATP 11-04-2001 Science & 819 1000 81.9 OBC
6 Engineering

8 C12220019 ASWINIG S 30-09-2001 Science & 814 1000 81.4 EWS
3 Engineering

9 C12220028 SHIMNA K A 05-01-2001 Science & 803 1000 80.3 SC
7 Engineering

10 C12220013 @ JILNA K 30-01-1995 Science & 802 1000 80.2 OBC
0 Engineering

11 C12220006 SHILPAEV 23-11-2000 Science & 8 10 80 EWS
7 Engineering

12 C12220029 NEESHMAPP 22-10-1996 Science & 789 1000 0.01 78.91 OBC

5

Engineering

Remarks



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C12220028
9

C12220010
1

C12220025
5

C12220012
1

C12220014
3

C12220019
5

C12220015
1

C12220018
0

C12220028
8

C12220029
8

C12220003
2

C12220015
0

C12220019
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Name

SANU P M

SOORYAKYV

ANJUNAP C

ASWATHY K P

MANJUSHA K K

NIMISHA PREM

Vismaya A M

AISWARYAP S

SARANYA KM

SARANYA M

MIDHUNA T

Ajaydev D N

ANUNA P

DoB

29-01-2002

26-12-2000

23-11-1996

14-06-1996

31-05-1984

25-05-1989

04-08-1998

28-05-1995

27-08-2001

09-07-2001

03-01-2001

08-02-2000

17-05-1987

Degree

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &

Marks

779

77

769

755

2705

751

751

748

747

740

734

1167

Total
Marks

1000

100

1000

1000

3600

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1600

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA

77.9

77

76.9

75.5

75.15

75.11

75.1

75.01

74.8

74.7

74

73.4

72.94

Remarks

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

Appl No

2

C12220000
6

C12220025
0

C12220017
5

C12220020
9

C12220027
0

C12220006
0
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Name

DIVYASREE M

VINEETHA P

ANJANA P

SWETHAB S

SREERAG M

ANJAL JOSEPH

SCIENCE OBC - SEATS : 2

1

2

C12220002
9

C12220029
9

ARDRA K

AROMAL P

SCIENCE SC - SEATS : 4

1

2

3

C12220027
4

C12220011
4

C12220001

ASWATHI K K

Reshma P C

AKSHITHAR S

DoB

22-03-1981

17-05-1987

19-08-1997

29-12-1996

27-07-1996

01-01-2001

23-10-1999

11-03-1994

24-11-2000

26-05-1988

12-04-1999

Degree

Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &

Marks

729

5808

1299

720

714

1243

690

680

678

672

634

Total
Marks

1000

8000

1800

1000

1000

1800

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

72.91

72.6

72.17

72

71.4

69.06

69

68

67.8

67.2

63.4

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

Thiyya

Ezhava

Remarks
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5 Engineering

4 C12220024 ABHINATH S 04-01-1998 Science & 629 1000 62.9 SC
7 Engineering

SCIENCE ST - SEATS : 1

1 C12220013 ARDRAYV 11-12-2000 Science & 6 10 60 SC (Filled from SC(Sc))
8 Engineering

SCIENCE PH - SEATS : 1

1 C12220026 DEVAPRIYA 03-08-2000 Science & 684 1000 68.4 General (Filled from General waiting
7 Engineering list*)

SCIENCE EX - SEATS : 2

1 C12220000 SREEHARIAS 01-06-1999 Science & 677 1000 67.7 EX
5 Engineering

2 C12220002 ANUBINDHA BABU M C 11-07-2001 @ Science & 814 1200 67.83 OBC (Filled from General waiting
3 Engineering list*)

SCIENCE EWS - SEATS : 4

1 C12220010 JITHIN C 26-01-2000 Science & 664 1000 66.4 EWS
4 Engineering

2 C12220004 snehapv 05-02-2002 Science & 670 1000 67 General (Filled from General waiting
6 Engineering list*)

3 C12220015 ASWATHIP M 26-01-2002 Science & 669 1000 66.9 OBC (Filled from General waiting
5 Engineering list*)

4 C12220027 JAYASOORYAK S 30-08-1997 Science & 658 1000 0.01 65.81  General (Filled from General waiting

5

Engineering

list*)
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Appl No
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Name

EMPLOYEE - SEATS : 10

1

9

10

C12220016
4

C12220004
2

C12220006
8

C12220010
2

C12220023
5

C12220015
6

C12220018
6

C12220027
8

C12220030
1

C12220030
8

MEGHNA V

ADITHYA MANQOJ

SREYAKM

NIMISHA SHYAMALAN

KALATHIL

NIKHILAC P

SWETHA PRAKASH T K

ARCHA SUNIL

ANAND A

ABHINAV T P

ANUSHA AV

DoB

24-02-2001

13-02-2002

12-03-2002

16-04-1996

26-06-1997

24-01-2002

24-10-1999

23-10-1996

27-04-2000

28-03-2000

Degree

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Science &
Engineering

Marks

734

734

73

729

729

658

655

651

65

648

Total
Marks

1000

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

73.4

73.4

73

72.91

72.9

65.8

65.5

65.1

65

64.8

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks

(Filled from General(Arts)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Arts)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Arts)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Arts)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Arts)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)

(Filled from General(Science)
waiting list)



